MAILBOXES
STREET SIGNSCUSTOM SIGNAGE
MULTI-BOXMULTI-BOX
SYSTEMSSYSTEMS
                                                                         • 1-866-707-0008 •                 www.budgetmailboxes.com
ST R E E T S I G N S        S I G N  B AC K P L AT E S        C U STO M  S I G N AG E        L A M P  P O ST S
                                                                         • 1-866-707-0008 •             www.budgetmailboxes.com
IMPERIAL MAILBOX SYSTEMS  •  MILLBROOK, AL

www.budgetmailboxes.com 1-866-707-0008
                     04
HOW TO ORDER SIGN SYSTEMS
system code specifi cations
8SC FL8A2
SIGN POLE BASE BACK PLATE
(If NO Back Plate,
Value is 0)
For Optional
FLUTED POLE
(only for A-Series poles)
FINIAL
Base 8
Pole A2 FL
Back Plate
SC
Finial 8
-  D.O.T. Standard and Custom Sign Faces
and Street Name Signs Available.
-  All Sign Systems utilize an extruded
aluminum pole meeting ASTM Standards.
Century Poles have a wall thickness of
.0125”, Imperial Poles are Schedule 80,
Estate Poles have a wall thickness of .125”.
-  All Systems are designed for Direct
Ground Burial.
-  All Street Signs are fi nished using a
Premium Enamel Paint ensuring a
continuity of service.
SPECIFICATIONS
www.budgetmailboxes.com 1-866-707-0008
                     www.imperialmailboxsystems.com                     1-800-647-0777
HOW TO ORDER SIGN SYSTEMS
system code specifi cations
7 8
05
A-SERIES IMPERIAL SIGN POLES
Imperial’s standard pole lengths are designed to meet the industry
standard height-to-grade requirements of seven feet.
POLE LENGTH 1 = 14’ 6”
POLE LENGTH 2 = 12’
POLE LENGTH 3 = 11’
CUSTOM POLE LENGTHS are Available
Contact a Sales Representative for a Quote.
3” Outside Diameter
A1 A1 FL A2 FL A3 FLA2 A3
FINIALS
BASES
7 8 9
9
www.budgetmailboxes.com 1-866-707-0008
2 5
1
4 5 6 H
2 3
3 6
Imperial ‘s standard pole lengths are designed to meet the industry
standard height-to-grade requirements of seven feet.
Refer to HOW TO ORDER SIGN SYSTEMS on page 04
CUSTOM POLE LENGTHS are Available
Contact a Sales Representative for a Quote.
FINIALS
BASES
B-SERIES IMPERIAL SIGN POLES
POLE LENGTH 1 = 14’ 6”
POLE LENGTH 2 = 12’
POLE LENGTH 3 = 11’
2 3/8” Outside Diameter
B1 B2 B3
06 www.budgetmailboxes.com 1-866-707-0008
                     www.imperialmailboxsystems.com                     1-800-647-0777
Refer to HOW TO ORDER SIGN SYSTEMS on page 04
Imperial ‘s standard pole lengths are designed to meet the industry
standard height-to-grade requirements of seven feet.
CUSTOM POLE LENGTHS are Available
Contact a Sales Representative for a Quote.
ESTATE SIGN POLES
POLE LENGTH 1 = 14’ 6”
POLE LENGTH 2 = 12’
POLE LENGTH 3 = 11’
4” Square
E1 E2 E3
Square Base and Finial
Style featured below
are available for
Estate Sign Systems.
Base 6
SQ
Finial
6 SQ
Finial
7 SQ
07
E3-6SC7
www.budgetmailboxes.com 1-866-707-0008
                     08
IMPERIAL SIGN SYSTEMS
SIGN BACK PLATES
Imperial’s solid cast back plates are designed to accomodate Department of
Transportation standard stop, yield and information signs.